
【KYC POINT RACE 2021】

Race1 Start 2021/12/12 12:55:00

Class:White Sail

FINISH ELAPSED Pos R At First TCF byOrignal Pos Last R DM MF BF DJ JF NS SP NP DH OW EW 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED

1 5360 CORINTHIAN CARRERA290 口分田真 13:45:06 0:50:06 15 24.15 0.7514 0:37:39 7 22.72 1 1 26 20.06 0.7078 0:35:28 23.40 今津

2 4398 PARANTICA CYBELLE325 西河卓 13:49:03 0:54:03 17 20.75 0.7155 0:38:40 13 18.15 1 1 1 1 26 15.70 0.6563 0:35:28 18.51 新西

3 725 NATSUKO X35 舩澤泰隆 13:38:37 0:43:37 5 31.84 0.8243 0:35:57 1 31.84 14 30.95 0.8163 0:35:36 32.16 KYC

4 5879 WILD ROVER WEST ID35 宮埼功 13:38:15 0:43:15 4 35.03 0.8519 0:36:51 5 34.33 21 32.89 0.8335 0:36:03 KYC

5 6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 13:40:59 0:45:59 9 29.00 0.7985 0:36:43 3 28.98 2 28.86 0.7973 0:36:40 KYC

6 199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤崇 13:37:30 0:42:30 2 39.34 0.8872 0:37:42 8 37.70 6 37.25 0.8703 0:36:59 KYC

7 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 13:42:46 0:47:46 12 28.58 0.7946 0:37:57 9 29.04 1 19 26.82 0.7779 0:37:09 KYC

8 6833 KINE KINE-X4 X4³ 小林広典 13:39:19 0:44:19 7 33.62 0.8398 0:37:13 6 35.59 1 4 33.89 0.8422 0:37:19 KYC

9 6470 ZENZOUMARU5 XC45 舟元章 13:45:38 0:50:38 16 33.00 0.8345 0:42:15 18 25.26 1 1 1 1 1 10 22.81 0.7376 0:37:21 KYC

10 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 13:39:09 0:44:09 6 31.84 0.8243 0:36:24 2 35.49 11 34.71 0.8491 0:37:29 KYC

11 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 13:40:08 0:45:08 8 35.20 0.8533 0:38:31 11 35.19 1 18 32.57 0.8307 0:37:30 KYC

12 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 13:36:42 0:41:42 1 38.72 0.8823 0:36:48 4 42.27 5 41.85 0.9069 0:37:49 KYC

13 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y31FESTA 中野誠 13:43:53 0:48:53 13 27.31 0.7826 0:38:15 10 28.14 25 26.73 0.7770 0:37:59 KYC

14 0 FANTASIA J-24 神戸大学 13:50:56 0:55:56 18 20.74 0.7154 0:40:01 16 20.74 1 1 1 34 18.53 0.6905 0:38:37 神戸大

15 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 13:44:12 0:49:12 14 31.84 0.8243 0:40:33 17 29.97 1 26 27.56 0.7850 0:38:37 KYC

16 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 13:42:37 0:47:37 11 30.97 0.8165 0:38:53 14 30.97 8 30.47 0.8120 0:38:40 30.35 KYC

17 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 川端安彦 13:42:26 0:47:26 10 32.56 0.8306 0:39:24 15 33.48 26 31.74 0.8234 0:39:03 32.14 KYC

18 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY42 山田邦雄 13:38:02 0:43:02 3 40.41 0.8957 0:38:33 12 43.74 13 42.60 0.9127 0:39:17 41.12 KYC

Type Owner
Race Time

HomePos Sail Yacht Name
Gross Additional handy / Net

Next R



【KYC POINT RACE 2021】

Race2 Start 2021/12/12 14:15:00

Class:White Sail

FINISH ELAPSED Pos R At First TCF byOrignal Pos Last R DM MF BF DJ JF NS SP NP DH OW EW 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED

1 6833 KINE KINE-X4 X4³ 小林広典 14:58:34 0:43:34 2 33.62 0.8398 0:36:35 13 35.59 1 4 33.89 0.8422 0:36:42 KYC

2 725 NATSUKO X35 舩澤泰隆 15:00:16 0:45:16 3 31.84 0.8243 0:37:19 9 32.16 14 31.26 0.8191 0:37:05 KYC

3 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 14:57:24 0:42:24 1 38.72 0.8823 0:37:25 15 42.27 5 41.85 0.9069 0:38:27 KYC

4 6470 ZENZOUMARU5 XC45 舟元章 15:07:15 0:52:15 13 33.00 0.8345 0:43:36 12 25.26 1 1 1 1 1 10 22.81 0.7376 0:38:32 KYC

5 6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 15:03:29 0:48:29 6 29.00 0.7985 0:38:43 6 28.98 2 28.86 0.7973 0:38:39 KYC

6 5360 CORINTHIAN CARRERA290 口分田真 15:09:28 0:54:28 14 24.15 0.7514 0:40:56 3 23.40 1 1 26 20.66 0.7145 0:38:55 今津

7 4398 PARANTICA CYBELLE325 西河卓 15:14:13 0:59:13 17 20.75 0.7155 0:42:22 2 18.51 1 1 1 1 26 16.02 0.6602 0:39:06 新西

8 0 FANTASIA J-24 神戸大学 15:11:48 0:56:48 16 20.74 0.7154 0:40:38 1 20.74 1 1 1 34 18.53 0.6905 0:39:13 神戸大

9 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y31FESTA 中野誠 15:05:34 0:50:34 10 27.31 0.7826 0:39:34 4 28.14 25 26.73 0.7770 0:39:17 KYC

10 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 15:02:52 0:47:52 5 35.20 0.8533 0:40:51 14 35.19 1 18 32.57 0.8307 0:39:46 KYC

11 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 15:06:15 0:51:15 12 28.58 0.7946 0:40:43 5 29.04 1 19 26.82 0.7779 0:39:52 KYC

12 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 川端安彦 15:04:08 0:49:08 7 32.56 0.8306 0:40:49 11 32.14 26 30.47 0.8120 0:39:54 KYC

13 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 15:06:13 0:51:13 11 30.97 0.8165 0:41:49 7 30.35 8 29.86 0.8065 0:41:18 KYC

14 199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤崇 15:02:51 0:47:51 4 39.34 0.8872 0:42:27 16 37.70 6 37.25 0.8703 0:41:39 KYC

15 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 15:04:47 0:49:47 8 31.84 0.8243 0:41:02 8 35.49 11 34.71 0.8491 0:42:16 KYC

16 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 15:11:46 0:56:46 15 31.84 0.8243 0:46:48 10 29.97 1 26 27.56 0.7850 0:44:34 KYC

17 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY42 山田邦雄 15:05:25 0:50:25 9 40.41 0.8957 0:45:09 17 41.12 13 40.05 0.8929 0:45:01 KYC

DNF 5879 WILD ROVER WEST ID35 宮埼功 ###### 35.03 0.8519 ###### 34.33 21 32.89 0.8335 KYC

Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner
Race Time Gross Additional handy / Net

Home


